

## B. K. L. Walawalkar Rural Medical College

Affiliated to Maharashtra Univercity of Health Science, Maharashtra NAAC Accredited with CGPA at 'B++' Grade Website : www.bklwrmc.com | E-mail : info@bklwrmc.com | Phone : 9209339465 NAAC AQAR 2023-2024

Criterion I 1.3.4

### FAMILY ADOPTION PROGRAM





B.K.L.Walawaikar Rural Medical College At.Kasarwadi, Post.Sawarde Tal.Chiplun.Dist.Ratnagiri





B.K.L.Walawaikar Rural Medical College At.Kasarwadi, Post.Sawarde Tal.Chiplun.Dist.Ratnagiri

# **INDUSTRIAL VISIT**





Pimpli Khurd, Maharashtra, India GH4H+MP3, Pimpli Khurd, Maharashtra 415604, India Lat 17.506434° Long 73.578552° 13/10/23 11:45 AM GMT +05:30







B.K.L.Walawalkar Pural Medical College AtKasarwadi, Post Sawarde Tal.Chiplun,Dist.Rataagiri







B.K.L.Walawaikar Rural Me<mark>dical Colle</mark> At.Kasarwadi, Post Sawarde Tal.Chiplun,Dist.Ratnagiri

#### **DAIRY VISIT**





B.K.L.Walawalkar Rural Medical College At.Kasarwadi, Post Sawarde Tal.Chiplun,Dist.Ratnagiri



DEAN

B.K.L.Walawaikar Rural Medical College At.Kasarwadi, Post.Sawarde Tal.Chiplun.Dist.Ratnagiri GH4H+MP3, Pimpli Khurd, Maharashtra 415604, India

Pimpli Khurd, Maharashtra, India

22/12/23 10:32 AM GMT +05:30

Lat 17.505995" Long 73.578808°

lpoo

## **GENERAL CAMP**











B.K.L.Walawalkar Rural Medical College At.Kasarwadi, Post.Sawarde Tal.Chiplun,Dist.Rataagiri